Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Saunders - (1669733) - Blackburn Centurion SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

Copyright 2024

LC Time Converted

to SC
27.38 26.60
59.78 58.40
29.79 29.10
1:05.84 1:04.70

SC Time Converted

to LC
27.13 27.90
59.33 1:00.70
2:19.66 2:22.10
29.45 30.10
1:05.41 1:06.60
2:38.78 2:40.80

LC WA
Pts

445
481
417

423

SC WA
Pts

410
431
360
402
389
304

Date

14/04/24
20/04/24
17/03/24

28/01/24

Date

03/03/24
03/03/24
02/12/23
02/03/24
02/03/24

25/11/23

Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2024
SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024
Richmond Dales ASC April Fool Gala 2024

Lancashire County Championships 2024

Meet

Burnley Bobcats 2024
Burnley Bobcats 2024
Preston SC Xmas Cracker 2023
Burnley Bobcats 2024
Burnley Bobcats 2024

Ramsbottom Autumn Meet 2023

Venue

Leeds
Manchester
Leeds

Manchester

Venue

Darwen
Darwen
Darwen
Darwen
Darwen

Bury

Licence

NE240117
NW240304
NE240123
NW240296

License

NW240098
NW240098
NW231907
NW240098
NW240098

NW231875
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Level

1
1
3
1

Level
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